
Workshop on Crab Gear Innovations Final Registrant List  
Last Name First Name Company Email Address

Anderson Jim F/V Allaine jimmydawn13@me.com

Antonelis Kyle Natural Resources Consultants, Inc. kantonelis@nrccorp.com

Ayres Dan Wash. Department of Fish and Wildlife Daniel.Ayres@dfw.wa.gov

Beasley Dale Columbia River Crab Fisherman's Association crabbytoo@centurylink.net

Burrill Paul WA Fisherman  paul@soundpacificseafoods.com

Burright Jeff Oregon State University burrighj@oregonstate.edu note‐taker

Calambokidis John Cascadia Research Calambokidis@CascadiaResearch.org

Colpo David Tri‐state Dungeness Crab Commission dcolpo@psmfc.org

Corbett Kelly Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife kelly.c.corbett@state.or.us

Corbin John Buck and Ann Fisheries jgcorbin2135@gmail.com

Duffield Debbie Biology Dept, Portland State University duffieldd@pdx.edu

Eder Bob F/V Timmy Boy 1roberteder@gmail.com

Feldner Jeff Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission jfeldner@jnrcom.com facilitator

Fisher Randy Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission rfisher@psmfc.org facilitator

Forney Karin NMFS ‐ Southwest Fisheries Science Center karin.forney@noaa.gov

Garber Shelia Englund Marine Supply sgarber@englundmarine.com

Gilardi Kirsten University of California, Davis kvgilardi@ucdavis.edu

Gladics Amanda Oregon Sea Grant amanda.gladics@oregonstate.edu

Goodwin Briana Oregon Marine Debris Action Plan goodwin.briana@gmail.com note‐taker

Gray Stephen WA Fisherman  karengray@centurytel.net

Hagen Jennifer Quileute Tribe jennifer.hagen@quileutetribe.com

Kirchner Gway The Nature Conservancy, Oregon gway.kirchner@tnc.org

Koontz Kathi California Whale Rescue kathikoontz@gmail.com

Lane Mike OR Fisherman oceanlane3@gmail.com

Laughlin Doug Coastside Fishing Club douglaughlin3@gmail.com

Lawson Dan NMFS‐West Coast Region dan.lawson@noaa.gov

Lebon Kaitlin University of Washington lebonK@uw.edu note‐taker

Link Hugh Oregon Dungeness Crab Commission hugh@oregondungeness.org

Long Jim F/V Longshot longshotinc0406@gmail.com

Maharry Bob F/V Maureen mohay1954@aol.com

Mazzone Scott Quinault Indian Nation smazzone@quinault.org

McCarron Patrice Maine Lobstermen's Association patrice@mainelobstermen.org

Mellor John SF Crab Boat Owners johnmellor718@gmail.com

Nelson Pete H. T. Harvey & Associates pnelson@harveyecology.com

Nolte Brian F/V Dynamik dynamik48.bn@gmail.com

Ogg Dick F/V Karen Jeanne dickandlaurieogg@sbcglobal.net

Opshaug Kortney Blue Ocean Gear kortney.opshaug@blueoceangear.com

Primrose Joy American Cetacean Society Oregon Chapter marine_lover4ever@yahoo.com

Recht Fran Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission franrecht@gmail.com facilitator

Rice Jim Oregon State University jim.rice@oregonstate.edu

Rubinstein Aliya The Nature Conservancy, California aliya.rubinstein@tnc.org

Saez Lauren NMFS‐West Coast Region lauren.saez@noaa.gov

Sayce Kelly Strategic Earth Consulting kelly@strategicearth.com

Schuttpelz Stuart S and S Fisheries stuartschuttpelz@gmail.com

Sepulveda Chugey PIER chugey@pier.org

Stanley Jim  WA tribal fisherman Jim@wildsalish.com

Thevik Larry Washington Dungeness Crab Fishermen's Associatiothevik_rouse@yahoo.com

Torres Leigh Oregon Sea Grant/OSU leigh.torres@oregonstate.edu

Werner Tim New England Aquarium twerner@neaq.org

Yager Justin Fisherman, Yager fisheries justinyager@gmail.com


